Position Other Positions Held
Coordinator Child Dev Program
Senior Secretary-12

Typist Clerk 111-12

IA-Child Ctr-10

IA-Child Ctr-12

IA-Child Ctr-12

IA-Child Ctr-12

IA-CC I

IA-Child Ctr-12

IA-Child Ctr-12

IA-Child Ctr-12

Substitute Children's Center
IA-CC I

Substitute Children's Center
IA-Child Ctr-12

IA-CC I

IA-Child Ctr-12

K-12 Education Entity

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Department

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Total Wages

$88,779

$39,386

$29,214

$26,346

$23,347

$19,626

$14,134

$8,794

$8,622

$6,118

$5,901

$5,011

$4,569

$3,031

$2,549

$1,723

$1,347

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,481

$13,716

$4,117

$4,168

$3,425

$2,873

$2,037

$0

$0

$0

$0

$677

$0

$437

$0

$0

$0



IA-CC I

IA-Child Ctr-12

Student Helper

IA-Child Ctr-12

IA-Child Ctr-12

IA-Child Ctr-12

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

Children's Centers
Office

$1,331

$1,200

$1,019

$823

$134

$65

$187

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



