Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator Child Dev Program		Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$88,779	\$24,481
Senior Secretary-12		Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$39,386	\$13,716
Typist Clerk III-12		Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$29,214	\$4,117
IA-Child Ctr-10		Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$26,346	\$4,168
IA-Child Ctr-12		Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$23,347	\$3,425
IA-Child Ctr-12		Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$19,626	\$2,873
IA-Child Ctr-12		Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$14,134	\$2,037
IA-CC II		Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$8,794	\$0
IA-Child Ctr-12		Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$8,622	\$0
IA-Child Ctr-12		Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$6,118	\$0
IA-Child Ctr-12		Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$5,901	\$0
Substitute Children's Center		Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$5,011	\$677
IA-CC II		Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$4,569	\$0
Substitute Children's Center		Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$3,031	\$437
IA-Child Ctr-12		Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$2,549	\$0
IA-CC II		Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$1,723	\$0
IA-Child Ctr-12		Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$1,347	\$0

IA-CC II	Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$1,331	\$187
IA-Child Ctr-12	Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$1,200	\$0
Student Helper	Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$1,019	\$0
IA-Child Ctr-12	Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$823	\$0
IA-Child Ctr-12	Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$134	\$0
IA-Child Ctr-12	Burbank Unified	Children's Centers Office	\$65	\$0